
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA
INC; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200511100005
89460

11/10/2005
09:07:15

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT
JAMES

200303040001
30870

200511100005
89470

11/10/2005
09:07:16

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
DEBRA G

200102060000
41831

200511280006
13460

11/28/2005
12:43:42

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PARSONS,
RONALD

200402040000
58250

200511220006
08650

11/22/2005
01:05:22

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS,
RONALD

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200511140005
92970

11/14/2005
10:46:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FAIRCLOTH,
KIRBY G

24 144 Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:144
Sub:SHELBY
SPRING
FARMS
LAKELAND
SECTOR 2

200511180006
03160

11/18/2005
01:00:52

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOACKLE,
ABRAHAM G

11 82 Lot#:5 Blk:15
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

200511290006
15820

11/29/2005
11:14:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
CURTIS LEE

Sec:1 Twn:21
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200511220006
08660

11/22/2005
01:07:57

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, KIM Y 34 67 Lot#:1802
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6


