Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511100005 89460	11/10/2005 09:07:15	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT JAMES					200303040001 30870	
200511100005 89470	11/10/2005 09:07:16	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT DEBRA G					200102060000 41831	
200511280006 13460	11/28/2005 12:43:42	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS, RONALD					200402040000 58250	
200511220006 08650	11/22/2005 01:05:22	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS, RONALD						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200511140005 92970	11/14/2005 10:46:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAIRCLOTH, KIRBY G			24	144		Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:144 Sub:SHELBY SPRING FARMS LAKELAND SECTOR 2
200511180006 03160	11/18/2005 01:00:52	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOACKLE, ABRAHAM G			11	82		Lot#:5 Blk:15 Book:11 Pg:82 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH
200511290006 15820	11/29/2005 11:14:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, CURTIS LEE						Sec:1 Twn:21 Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200511220006 08660	11/22/2005 01:07:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, KIM Y			34	67		Lot#:1802 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6